FEATURES
	 •	 Fabricated carbon steel per ASTM A36 or cast ductile iron per ASTM A536
	 •	 Rods (included) - high strength, low alloy steel per ANSI / AWWA C111/A21.11
		  with blue fluorocarbon coating
	 •	 Side clamping nuts and bolts - Grade 5 with blue fluorocarbon coating
	 •	 Rated at full-rated pressure of any class of PVC pipe, minimum 2:1 safety factor
	 •	 Installation on HDPE (SDR9 through SDR26) requires use of a properly sized insert stiffener
	 •	 Coating - Epoxy coating - NSF 61 approved

(In.) Catalog Number A B
Approx.
C
Max
Restraint
Bolts / Rods
Clamping
Bolts Per Gland Max Bell
Clearance
Approx.
Weight
LBS
3 Submitted
Item(s)
Number and Size Number and Size
14" 15.30 UFR1390-C-14-EB-U100 4" 22-3/4" 28" (6) 3/4" x 30" (4) 7/8" x 7" 19.56" 136
16" 17.40 UFR1390-C-16-EB-U100 4" 24-5/8" 28" (6) 3/4" x 30" (4) 7/8" x 5" 21.63" 135
18" 19.50 UFR1390-C-18-EB-U100 5" 26-3/4" 28" (8) 3/4" x 30" (4) 1" x 7" 23.75" 206
20" 21.60 UFR1390-C-20-EB-U100 5" 29" 34" (8) 3/4" x 36" (4) 1" x 7" 25.88" 263
24" 25.80 UFR1390-C-24-EB-U100 5" 33-5/32" 34" (12) 3/4" x 36" (4) 1" x 7" 30.00" 406
30" 32.00 UFR1390-C-30-EB-U100 10" 40-5/8" 46" (12) 1" x 48" (6) 1-1/8" x 9" 37.00" 601
36" 38.30 UFR1390-C-36-EB-U100 10" 48" 46" (12) 1" x 48" (8) 1-1/8" x 9" 44.38" 672
SERRATIONS TO
GRIP PIPE
PVC PIPE
SPIGOT